Part Count Digi-Key Part Number Susumu Part Number DK Description Quantity
1 RG16N15.0KWCT-ND RG1608N-153-W-T1 RES 15.0K OHM 1/10W .05% 0603 SMD 10
2 408-1680-1-ND RG1608N-163-W-T1 RES 16.0K OHM 1/10W .05% 0603 SMD 10
3 RG16N18.0KWCT-ND RG1608N-183-W-T1 RES 18.0K OHM 1/10W .05% 0603 SMD 10
4 RG16N20.0KWCT-ND RG1608N-203-W-T1 RES 20.0K OHM 1/10W .05% 0603 SMD 10
5 RG16N22.0KWCT-ND RG1608N-223-W-T1 RES 22.0K OHM 1/10W .05% 0603 SMD 10
6 RG16N24.0KWCT-ND RG1608N-243-W-T1 RES 24.0K OHM 1/10W .05% 0603 SMD 10
7 RG16N27.0KWCT-ND RG1608N-273-W-T1 RES 27.0K OHM 1/10W .05% 0603 SMD 10
8 RG16N30.0KWCT-ND RG1608N-303-W-T1 RES 30.0K OHM 1/10W .05% 0603 SMD 10
9 RG16N33.0KWCT-ND RG1608N-333-W-T1 RES 33.0K OHM 1/10W .05% 0603 SMD 10
10 RG16N36.0KWCT-ND RG1608N-363-W-T1 RES 36.0K OHM 1/10W .05% 0603 SMD 10
11 RG16N39.0KWCT-ND RG1608N-393-W-T1 RES 39.0K OHM 1/10W .05% 0603 SMD 10
12 RG16N43.0KWCT-ND RG1608N-433-W-T1 RES 43.0K OHM 1/10W .05% 0603 SMD 10
13 RG16N47.0KWCT-ND RG1608N-473-W-T1 RES 47.0K OHM 1/10W .05% 0603 SMD 10
14 RG16N51.0KWCT-ND RG1608N-513-W-T1 RES 51.0K OHM 1/10W .05% 0603 SMD 10
15 RG16N62.0KWCT-ND RG1608N-623-W-T1 RES 62.0K OHM 1/10W .05% 0603 SMD 10
16 RG16N75.0KWCT-ND RG1608N-753-W-T1 RES 75.0K OHM 1/10W .05% 0603 SMD 10
17 RG16N91.0KWCT-ND RG1608N-913-W-T1 RES 91.0K OHM 1/10W .05% 0603 SMD 10
18 RG16N100KWCT-ND RG1608N-104-W-T1 RES 100K OHM 1/10W .05% 0603 SMD 10
19 RG16N120KWCT-ND RG1608N-124-W-T1 RES 120K OHM 1/10W .05% 0603 SMD 10
20 RG16N150KWCT-ND RG1608N-154-W-T1 RES 150K OHM 1/10W .05% 0603 SMD 10
21 RG16N180KWCT-ND RG1608N-184-W-T1 RES 180K OHM 1/10W .05% 0603 SMD 10
22 RG16N200KWCT-ND RG1608N-204-W-T1 RES 200K OHM 1/10W .05% 0603 SMD 10
23 RG16N240KWCT-ND RG1608N-244-W-T1 RES 240K OHM 1/10W .05% 0603 SMD 10
24 RG16N270KWCT-ND RG1608N-274-W-T1 RES 270K OHM 1/10W .05% 0603 SMD 10